Praha, Podoli (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 06.04.2013

# IJméno
1 Zeis Jan (1998)
2 Plojhar Tomas (1998)
3 Masek David (1998)
4 Krejéa Zdenék (1999)
5 Urban Filip (1998)
6 Fencl Jifi (1999)
7 Dvorak Simon (1999)
8 Boudnik Michal (1999)
9 Burian Matéj (2000)
10 Dobia Jan (1999)
11 Landsmann Jifi (1998)
12 Pospisil Matyds (2000)
13 Bejcek Martin (1998)
14 ZadraZil Filip (1998)
15 Urban Tomas (1999)
16 Simanek Rostislav (2000)
17 Zikmund Martin (1998)
18 Spécil Jakub (1998)
19 Priisa Jan (1998)
20 Banszel Vojtéch (2001)
21 Horak Vilém (2001)
22 Ulrich Miroslav (1998)
23 Cejka Jan (2001)
24 Kava Ondrej (2001)
25 Rozporka Martin (1998)
26 Burgstaller Jan (1999)
27 Moudry Petr (2001)
28 Lahoda Jakub (2000)
29 Michalek Filip (2001)
30 Kopecény Dominik (1998)
31 Stuchlik Jiff (2001)
32 Cihl4F Jan (2001)
33 Letensky Jakub (1998)
34 Sotona Jan (2001)
35 Rudolf Jakub (1999)
36 Téborsky Jan (2001)
37 Rudolf Mat&j (1999)
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CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

KMP Kladno
Triathlon Team Tébor
Trisk €B

SBRTT UL

Tri Club Vajgar Jind¥ichv Hradec
Trisk CB

Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

Trisk CB

Trisk CB

PKJH

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou

Triatlonovy sportovnf klub Ceské
Budé&jovice o.s.

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
Plavecky klub JindfichGv Hradec
SK Slavia Praha

Diana Sport

SBRTT UL

SK OMT Pardubice
SBR TT Usti nad Labem
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
E.ON Triatlon Team
Tri Ski HORN[ POCERNICE
SK SLAVIA PRAHA
PKJH

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
E-On triatlon team

TT LOKO BEROUN
Tri-ski H.Pocernice

SK OMT Pardubice

SK Slavia Praha
TRIATHLON MELNIK
SK Slavia Praha

Cas

00:09:01,00
00:09:11,00
00:09:14,00
00:09:23,00
00:09:24,00
00:09:39,00
00:09:41,00
00:09:42,00
00:09:45,00
00:09:45,00
00:09:46,00
00:09:47,00
00:09:52,00
00:10:16,00
00:10:18,00

00:10:22,00

00:10:22,00
00:10:28,00
00:10:54,00
00:10:55,00
00:10:59,00
00:10:59,00
00:11:04,00
00:11:11,00
00:11:14,00
00:11:30,00
00:11:32,00
00:11:33,00
00:11:40,00
00:11:56,00
00:11:56,00
00:12:41,00
00:13:12,00
00:13:39,00
00:13:42,00
00:13:44,00
00:14:24,00

Plavén{

00:02:11,00(1)
00:02:37,00(20)

00:02:13,00(3)

00:02:21,00(6)

00:02:14,00(5)
00:02:36,00(18)

00:02:23,00(9)
00:02:35,00(16)
00:02:37,00(19)

00:02:22,00(7)

00:02:13,00(2)
00:02:23,00(10)

00:02:13,00(4)
00:02:51,00(23)
00:02:24,00(11)
00:02:24,00(12)
00:02:28,00(14)
00:02:35,00(17)
00:02:48,00(22)
00:02:59,00(25)
00:03:04,00(27)
00:02:24,00(13)

00:02:23,00(8)
00:02:51,00(24)
00:02:44,00(21)
00:03:10,00(31)
00:03:19,00(32)
00:02:32,00(15)
00:03:00,00(26)
00:03:05,00(28)
00:03:09,00(30)
00:03:08,00(29)
00:04:12,00(36)
00:04:03,00(35)
00:03:57,00(34)
00:03:39,00(33)
00:04:23,00(37)

Béh
00:06:51,00(2)
00:06:34,00(1)
00:07:01,00(3)
00:07:02,00(4)
00:07:10,00(8)
00:07:02,00(5)
00:07:18,00(9)
00:07:07,00(6)
00:07:08,00(7)

00:07:23,00(10)
00:07:33,00(13)
00:07:23,00(11)
00:07:38,00(14)
00:07:25,00(12)
00:07:55,00(17)
00:07:58,00(20)
00:07:54,00(16)
00:07:52,00(15)
00:08:06,00(21)
00:07:55,00(19)
00:07:55,00(18)
00:08:35,00(26)
00:08:42,00(28)
00:08:20,00(24)
00:08:31,00(25)
00:08:19,00(23)
00:08:13,00(22)
00:09:00,00(31)
00:08:41,00(27)
00:08:51,00(30)
00:08:47,00(29)
00:09:33,00(33)
00:09:00,00(32)
00:09:37,00(34)
00:09:44,00(35)
00:10:05,00(37)
00:10:01,00(36)
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